Year
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Compatible Vehicles — 16682

Make
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
Ford
Ford
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
Ford
Ford

Model
F-250 Super Duty

F-350 Super Duty
Silverado 2500 HD
Silverado 3500 HD
Sierra 2500 HD
Sierra 3500 HD
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
Silverado 2500 HD
Silverado 3500 HD
Sierra 2500 HD
Sierra 3500 HD
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
Silverado 2500 HD
Silverado 3500 HD
Sierra 2500 HD
Sierra 3500 HD
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
Silverado 2500 HD
Silverado 3500 HD
Sierra 2500 HD
Sierra 3500 HD
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
Silverado 2500 HD
Silverado 3500 HD
Sierra 2500 HD
Sierra 3500 HD
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
Silverado 2500 HD
Silverado 3500 HD
Sierra 2500 HD
Sierra 3500 HD
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty

Style
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package

6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package



2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty
F-250 Super Duty
F-350 Super Duty

6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75"' bed with 5th wheel prep package
6.75" bed with 5th wheel prep package



