

## Compatible Vehicles – 16682

Year	Make	Model	Style
2026	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2026	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2025	Chevrolet	Silverado 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2025	Chevrolet	Silverado 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2025	GMC	Sierra 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2025	GMC	Sierra 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2025	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2025	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2024	Chevrolet	Silverado 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2024	Chevrolet	Silverado 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2024	GMC	Sierra 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2024	GMC	Sierra 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2024	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2024	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2023	Chevrolet	Silverado 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2023	Chevrolet	Silverado 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2023	GMC	Sierra 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2023	GMC	Sierra 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2023	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2023	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2022	Chevrolet	Silverado 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2022	Chevrolet	Silverado 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2022	GMC	Sierra 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2022	GMC	Sierra 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2022	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2022	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2021	Chevrolet	Silverado 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2021	Chevrolet	Silverado 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2021	GMC	Sierra 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2021	GMC	Sierra 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2021	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2021	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2020	Chevrolet	Silverado 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2020	Chevrolet	Silverado 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2020	GMC	Sierra 2500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2020	GMC	Sierra 3500 HD	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2020	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2020	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package

2019	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2019	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2018	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2018	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2017	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2017	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2016	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2016	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2015	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2015	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2014	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2014	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2013	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2013	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2012	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2012	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2011	Ford	F-250 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package
2011	Ford	F-350 Super Duty	6.75' bed with 5th wheel prep package